Lieux d'origine des visiteurs sur " www.pharisa.ch"

N~ WN =

Localités visiteurs sessions durées
Geneva 476(13,60 %) 573(13,63 %) 00:01:39
Lausanne 443(12,66 %) 612(14,56 %) 00:03:19
Milan 350(10,00 %) 350(8,33 %) 00:00:01

Chicago 255(7,29 %) 255(6,07 %) 00:00:00
Bulle 220(6,29 %) 307(7,30 %) 00:03:24
Fribourg 187(5,34 %) 308(7,33 %) 00:02:57
(not set) 160(4,57 %) 171(4,07 %) 00:01:23
Zurich 100(2,86 %) 107(2,55 %) 00:01:12
Bern 68(1,94 %) 72(1 71 %) 00:01:35
Paris 47(1,34 %) 50(1,19 %) 00:01:31

Yverdon-les-Bains 43(1,23 %) 76(1,81 %) 00:02:40
Epalinges 35(1,00 %) 52(1,24 %) 00:05:31

Sion 34(0,97 %) 61(1,45 %) 00:06:21

Neuchatel 33(0,94 %) 39(0,93 %) 00:02:02
Pully 31(0,89 %) 34(0,81 %) 00:05:04
Vevey 27(0,77 %) 35(0,83 %) 00:02:05
Florence 27(0,77 %) 27(0,64 %) < 00:00:01
Payerne 25(0,71 %) 26(0,62 %) 00:01:01

Montreux 25(0,71 %) O(O 71 %) 00:03:59
Chatel-Saint-Denis 24(0,69 %) 28(0,67 %) 00:02:39
Nyon 21(0,60 %) 23(0,55 %) 00:01:39
Ashburn 21(0,60 %) 21(0,50 %) 00:00:00
Renens 19(0,54 %) 21(0,50 %) 00:02:11

Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 15(0,43 %) 25(0,59 %) 00:04:23
Morges 14(0,40 %) 16(0,38 %) 00:00:40
Bagnes 13(0,37 %) 17(0,40 %) 00:02:21

La Chaux-de-Fonds 12(0,34 %) 12(0,29 %) 00:00:52
Bex 12(0,34 %) 20(0,48 %) 00:03:47
Ecublens 12(0,34 %) 12(0,29 %) 00:01:57
Lyon 12(0,34 %) 13(0,31 %) 00:00:03
Rome 12(0,34 %) 12(0,29 %) 00:00:00
Noreaz 10(0,29 %) 10(0,24 %) 00:02:55
La Tour-de-Peilz 10(0,29 %) 19(0,45 %) 00:01:30
Charmey 9(0,26 %) 12(0,29 %) 00:01:27
Neyruz 9(0,26 %) 9(0,21 %) 00:01:03
Gland 9(0,26 %) 9(0,21 %) 00:02:06
Turin 9(0,26 %) 9(0,21 %) 00:00:00
Murten 8(0,23 %) 9(0,21 %) 00:01:44
Marly 7(0,20 %) 7(0,17 %) 00:00:25
Chateau-d'Oex 7(0,20 %) 7(0,17 %) 00:02:09
Crissier 7(0,20 %) 8(0,19 %) 00:06:21

Prangins 7(0,20 %) 17(0,40 %) 00:01:14
Martigny 7(0,20 %) 7(0,17 %) 00:04:36
Zhengzhou 7(0,20 %) 7(0,17 %) 00:00:01

Besancon 7(0,20 %) 8(0,19 %) 00:02:08
Marseille 7(0,20 %) 8(0,19 %) 00:01:36
Casablanca 7(0,20 %) 9(0,21 %) 00:00:01

Montreal 6(0,17 %) 6(0,14 %) 00:00:00
Sherbrooke 6(0,17 %) 6(0,14 %) 00:00:53
Basel 6(0,17 %) 6(0,14 %) 00:01:04
Dudingen 6(0,17 %) 6(0,14 %) 00:00:39
Villars-sur-Glane 6(0,17 %) 7(0,17 %) 00:01:51

Lugano 6(0,17 %) 7(0,17 %) 00:05:46
Blonay 6(0,17 %) 6(0,14 %) 00:00:41

Bussigny-pres-Lausanne 6(0,17 %) 6(0,14 %) 00:00:48
Echallens 6(0,17 %) 8(0,19 %) 00:02:18
Saint-Prex 6(0,17 %) 6(0,14 %) 00:04:51

Labarthe-Riviere 6(0,17 %) 6(0,14 %) 00:05:32
Brussels 5(0,14 %) 5(0,12 %) 00:00:13
Meyrin 5(0,14 %) 5(0,12 %) 00:00:26
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Sierre
Winterthur
Kaifeng
Boardman
Estavayer-le-Lac
Le Chenit
Lutry
Givisiez
Vernier
Lucerne
Oron-la-Ville
Crans-Montana
Putian

Dijon
Limoges
Nice
Thonon-les-Bains
Dublin
Santa Clara
Monthey
Visp
Attalens
Forel
Bayonet Point
Baden
Colombier
St. Gallen
Frauenfeld
Aubonne
Cossonay
Chengdu
Hanover
Strasbourg
Bordeaux
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Naples
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Sao Paulo
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Presinge
Entlebuch
Sursee
Schaffhausen
Solothurn
Schwyz
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Pfaffikon
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Sanming
Wuhan
Berlin
Barcelona
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Mulhouse
Orleans

Reims

Ajaccio
Aubervilliers
Castres
Toulouse
Dunkirk
Valenciennes
Caen
Bourgoin-Jallieu
Rumilly
Saint-Etienne
Vienne
Kamakura
Amsterdam
Stockholm

New York
Seattle

Hausen bei Brugg
Horw

Koniz

Oetwil am See
Troistorrents
Val-de-Travers
Birmensdorf
Lenk im Simmental
Cosne-Cours-sur-Loire
Ferney-Voltaire
Gray

Lido di Jesolo
Cascade-Fairwood
Athens

Santa Fe
Tervuren

Ghent

Bruges

Liege

Sofia

Curitiba

Rio de Janeiro
Campinas
Surrey
Vancouver
Ottawa
Dolbeau-Mistassini
Sorel
Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Saint-Jerome
Sainte-Claire
Terrebonne
Trois-Rivieres
Frick
Kaiseraugst
Leuggern
Oftringen
Rothrist
Moriken-Wildegg
Windisch
Wohlen
Zofingen

Lyss
Moosseedorf
Seedorf
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191. Worb 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
192. Wunnewil-Flamatt 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
193. Granges-Paccot 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:16
194. Tentlingen 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
195. Carouge 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
196. Chene-Bougeries 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
197. Lancy 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:07:25
198. Plan-les-Ouates 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
199. Thonex 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:24:51
200. Versoix 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
201. Chur 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:01:15
202. Flims 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
203. Thusis 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:02:45
204. Delemont 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
205. Porrentruy 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
206. Saignelegier 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
207. Malters 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
208. Triengen 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
209. Willisau 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
210. Cortaillod 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
211. La Neuveville 1(0,03 %) 2(0,05 %) 00:02:36
212. Le Locle 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
213. Saint-Blaise 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:03:54
214. Flawil 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
215. Schwerzenbach 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
216. W attwil 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
217. Grenchen 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
218. Hagendorf 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
219. Wollerau 1(0,03 %) 2(0,05 %) 00:18:47
220. Agno 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:01:58
221. Ascona 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:02:22
222. Mendrisio 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:03:15
223. Penthalaz 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
224. Prilly 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:07:03
225. Naters 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 01:06:39
226. Dubendorf 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
227. Embrach 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:03:56
228. Kloten 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
229. Meilen 1(0,03 %) 2(0,05 %) 00:13:17
230. Turbenthal 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
231. Urdorf 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:11:55
232. Uster 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
233. Wallisellen 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
234. Zollikon 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
235. Santiago 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:06:44
236. Beijing 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
237. Shijiazhuang 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
238. Zhangzhou 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
239. Xiangyang 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
240. Stuttgart 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:01:14
241. Munich 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:01:22
242. Frankfurt 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
243. Oberursel 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
244, Rotenburg 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
245, Minden 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:03:52
246. Ludwigshafen 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
247. Saarbrucken 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:28
248. Quedlinburg 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
249. Fredericia 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
250. Aarhus 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
251. Guadalajara 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
252. Turku 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
253. Colmar 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
254, Bruges 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
255. Libourne 1(0,03 %) 1(0,02 %) 00:00:00
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Le Puy

Brest

Quimper

Rennes

Arthon

Blois
Baume-les-Dames
Montbeliard
Fontainebleau
Levallois-Perret
Maisons-Laffitte
Montlhery
Montreuil
Nanterre
Saint-Maur-des-Fosses
Vitry-sur-Seine
Castelnau-le-Lez
Nancy

Cahors

Tarbes

Arras

Douai

Lille

Roubaix
Cherbourg-Octeville
Granville
Pont-I'Eveque
Angers

La Roche-sur-Yon
Le Mans
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Amiens
Grandvilliers

La Rochelle
Trizay
Aix-en-Provence
Arles
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Draguignan
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St-Priest-en-Jarez
Villefranche-sur-Saone
Villeurbanne
Bolton
Bournemouth
Brighton
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Vukovar
Shivamogga
Pune
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Windhoek
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00:00:00
00:11:09
00:02:15
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:03:42
00:00:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:02:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:02:34
00:00:00



321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.

Utrecht
Schiedam
Albufeira
Lisbon
Saint-Paul
lasi
Timisoara
Krasnodar
Tunis
Istanbul

Lviv

San Ramon
Walnut Creek
Boise
Farmington
North Bergen
Las Vegas
Columbus
Tualatin
West Point
Gig Harbor
Altdorf
Goldach
Moutier
Neuenkirch
Ringgenberg
Gstaad
Wichtrach
Widnau

Sao Goncalo
Botkyrka
Chatelet
Woluwe-Saint-Pierre
Fehraltorf
Gelterkinden
Gossau
Hettlingen
Kerzers

La Sarraz
Neftenbach
Rolle

Saxon
Vallorbe
Barranquilla
Oliva
Santomera
Aix-les-Bains
Amberieu-en-Bugey
Annemasse
Bergerac
Beziers
Bully-les-Mines
Carrieres-sous-Poissy
Carros
Cestas
Clisson
Concarneau
Coutances
Dole

Givors
Hagondange
L'Arbresle

La Chapelle-en-Serval
Lavaur

Le Pontet

1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)

1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
2(0,05 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
2(0,05 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

1(0.02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %
1(0,02 %

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:01:18
00:08:52
00:01:44
00:03:01
00:04:28
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:01:17
00:00:00
00:00:16
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:23
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:05:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:02:04
00:00:00
00:02:01
00:00:24
00:24:52
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:01:23
00:02:23
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:08:38



386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.

404.

405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.

Livry-Gargan

Longwy

Macon

Montlucon

Montluel

Nevers

Orange

Passy

Perenchies

Pessac

Pontarlier
Pontault-Combault
Prevessin-Moens
Rombas

Saint-Gaudens
Saint-Gely-du-Fesc
Saint-Germain-les-Corbeil
Saint-Julien-en-Genevois
Saint-Maximin-la-Sainte-Baume
Sainte-Luce-sur-Loire
Sete

Sommieres

Cadzand

Nouakchott

Sainte-Marie

Godomey

Ko Tao

1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)
1(0,03 %)

1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
2(0,05 %)
2(0,05 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)
1(0,02 %)

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:04:27
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:03:00
00:01:10
00:16:06
00:02:16
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:02:50
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:01:27



